No-Knock and Forced Entry Study Group
October 15, 2021, 10:00 A.M. MST

— Meeting Agenda —

Public Viewing Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89392507325

10:00

10:05-10:15

10:15-10:25

10:25-10.45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30

Call to Order

Confirmation of Organizational Decisions

Review definitions of No Knock Warrant and
Forced Entry

Review proposed work plan for research and
data collection

Facilitated activity for study group members to
self-select into one of three work plan
components

Discussion
Review of upcoming dates and action items

before next meeting on 10/29

Adjourn

Rep. Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez,
Colorado House of Representatives

Study Group Members

Study Group Members

Study Group Members

Study Group Members

Study Group Members


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89392507325

