No-Knock and Forced Entry Study Group

October 15, 2021, 10:00 A.M. MST - Meeting Agenda -

Public Viewing Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89392507325

10:00	Call to Order	
10:05-10:15	Confirmation of Organizational Decisions	Rep. Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez, Colorado House of Representatives
10:15-10:25	Review definitions of No Knock Warrant and Forced Entry	Study Group Members
10:25-10.45	Review proposed work plan for research and data collection	Study Group Members
10:45-11:00	Facilitated activity for study group members to self-select into one of three work plan components	Study Group Members
11:00-11:15	Discussion	Study Group Members
11:15-11:30	Review of upcoming dates and action items before next meeting on 10/29	Study Group Members
11:30	Adjourn	